TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

12F49700-5-
(NINPNSYYNC ISRV OTFTY)

INK OSCILLATING ROLLER

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

oiar

SECTION

toa g%
SECTION NUMBER

53427 513




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

10%49700-3=
NIV SRINCDIThIVYIFT)
INK OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

IV g VES
SECTION NUMBER

T e 534271 513

SECTION

K —7 OESIEETREHELTEZIEADT, £y FESTEXLTLHEI N,
#hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the sei number
because they are available cnly as a set.

s P EF /SET M At PART NAME [T
M saso/PART N MBS/ COMPONENT PARTS M 0’ty
5321 51 630 HlbA% - ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
_ 76,83,85
o 5321 51 63112 hbR*~ ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
76,83
5321 51 6411 HwLAY - ASSY HOLDER ASSY 2
76,78
5340 51 4237-2 wWA“- ASSY HOLDER ASSY 4
16,17
5340 51 44012 P-4 ASSY ARM ASSY . 2
43,45
5340 51 45112 hika - ASSY HOLDER ASSY 4
16,49
5340 51 500-1 F9F20-7- ASSY OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
1,10,63,76-85
5340 51 590-1 P72k ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
63,80,82,84
5340 52 500-4 12%too%30voF ASSY INK ROLLER CLEANUP ATTACHMENT 2
8,54-58,66-68
5340 52 520-2 PJb ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
62-65
5340 53 42012 P-4 ASSY ARM ASSY _ 2
42,43
5341 51 300-1 49720-2- ASSY OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
20-22
5341 51 400=-1 42F72a=-5- ASSY OSCILLATING ROLLER ASSY 2
20-22,46,47
5344 52 710-1 P2+ ASSY SHAFT ASSY 1
. 63-65,75
1 5340 51 592 h5- COLLAR 4
2 96460060014 TYLF Mé HEXAGON NUT Mé 2]
3 5290 52 535 Lo PIN 4
4 5340 51 522-2 HN“- COVER 4
5 5290 838 170 RIW SCREW 4
& 9410301008 AZ°yyovEen 3IX10 SPRING PIN 3X10 4
7 5340 51 521-1 745459 BRACKET 4
8 9670062008 Yiybkarlbt M6X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT Mé6X20 20
9 90601 CE~Y>Z7% CE~-8& CE-RING CE-8 8
10 9684050508 PArTY M5X5 SET SCREW MS5X5 10
11 5340 53 175 F1-7%(72"L~-) L=15 TUBE(GRAY) L=15 P
ANL12ZYh 18T UNIT
12 5290 51 521 PAFFF] BUSHING 8
13 5340 51 550 12¥P1F M bo-5~- INK IDLE ROLLER 4
14 5340 51 525-1 %259} BRACKET 8
15 5290 51 427 N0y SPRING STUD 8
16 5290 51 043 AP FN BUSHING 8
17 5340 51 423-2 #KlLb3A“- HOLDER 4
18 5290 51 423 hn™- COVER 3
19 9648051014 $2322% M5X10 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M5X10 36
20 5341 51 410-2 Ao%33L~-F1o79%0-5~ INK OSCILLATING ROLLER 4
21 5341 51 412 E GEAR 4
22 94114050060 FT-N°=E°2 4%50 TAPER PIN 4X50 4
23 5290 24 275 nYLP- WASHER 10
24 5340 51 422-1  J°L-F PLATE 2
== 725 9670061608 JEYbETILE M6X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X16 36
26 5290 51 414 A=l WHEEL JA
27 9710100008 YA M10 SPRING WASHER M10 4
28 90701 urwk M10 U~NUT M10 4
29 90610 BE-Uo7“ BE-60 BE~RING BE-60 12
30 5290 29 313 oYL — WASHER 12

131



TheRollerStore.com ~

12%40720-5~
(NN PROFYNC DDAV OFT)
INK OSCILLATING ROLLER
(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

7V
SECTICON

229.241.8022

Iy VES
SECTION NUMBER

53427 513 |

Kv—7 OERHERTRBELTEERAOT, Ly PEFTAXLTHEEY,
Yhen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number
becazuse they are availahle only as a set.

No fﬁu{:}gg PS’E.ETN&N &Brﬁ':%ﬁ:/ ~ PART NAME @ﬁ
P oo 0, WEE=/ COMPONENT PARTS M Q'ty
31 5290 51 424~1 2y SCREW 12
32 5340 51 425 A Y BLOCK 4
23 9660080014 TYF M8 HEXAGON NUT M8 A
34 9710080008 NSRS HY 2R M8 SPRING WASHER M8 4
35 5344 53 741 JhQyg BLOCK 2
36 5322 53 431-1 7%Q¥7 BLOCK 2
37 5322 53 433-2 LE°0 PIN 3
38 90230 T4Y IRT0X13X12.5 INNER RING IRTOX13X12.5 8
39 5290 51 437-1 h35~- COLLAR ]
40 9710050008 NS2¥SA 2 M5 SPRING WASHER M5 22
41 9660050014 TYr M5 HEXAGON NUT M5 8
42 5340 53 420 Pl ARM 2
43 5290 37 123 FAPEF] BUSHING 4
44 5340 51 442-1 E°D PIN 4
45 5340 51 440 P-4 ARM 2
46 5340 51 413 FNP GEAR ?
47 9411402500 FT-N°=E°% 4X25 TAPER PIN 4X25 2
48 5340 51 421-1 J°L-b PLATE ?
49 5340 51 451 e HOLDER A
50 5330 55 631 J°L-F PLATE 4
51 9642051014 TAY329% M5X10 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M5X10 14
52 5340 52 517-1 2%359F BRACKET 2
53 9670051001 YA E M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 8
54 9410302508 AZ° 7Ly 3X25 SPRING PIN 3X25 4
55 5340 52 516 E°o PIN A
S6 5340 52 519 I YAEUFYA SPRING 4
57 5340 52 524-1 2%L-F% BLADE 2
58 5310 52 523 7°L-F PLATE 2.
59 5290 51 426 INgYT BLOCK 5 =
62 5340 52 530-2 ULh“- LEVER 1
63 9410502008 A7°U7%E°y 3X20 SPRING PIN 3X20 8
64 5340 52 522 hi CAM 4
65 5340 52 521 S¢2b SHAFT 2
66 5340 52 510-1 1oF¥o-3-tud%39VYaF INK ROLLER CLEANUP ATTACHMENT 2
67 9710040008 NYRYVAYN R M4 SPRING WASHER Mé& 12
68 9642041014 FTASIRIY MLEXT0 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4X10 12
69 5330 24 341 NCERFER HOUSING 2
70 9721070008 E-u9% E-7 E-RING E-7 2
717 5330 82 201 I YEIFrA SPRING 1
FINT11=WH 1ST UNIT
72 5300 59 132 HLRAS = HOLDER 2
73 5340 52 518-1 7%349h BRACKET 2
74 9716050014 ESYYh™2 M5 PLAIN WASHER M5 2
75 5344 52 720-1 Lns- LEVER 1
[N {23 Yb ZND UNIT
76 5290 51 642-2 7wyl BUSHING 4
77 5290 53 336 TYb NUT A
78 5321 51 641-1 nN2a%u9% HOUSING ?
79 5341 53 622 FER SCREW JA
80 5340 51 591-1 I+2F SHAFT 2
81 5341 53 610-1 #IL-F1I9%D-3- OSCILLATING ROLLER 2
82 5512 51 141-1 =23 SCREW 2
83 5321 51 631-1 NHaSpov HOUSING 2
84 5290 51 632-2 AZUYNI PAWL 2~
85 91254 gWI =A=YJ7°%, NIP-B6 GREASE NIPPLE NIP-Bé 2
86 5330 51 622-2 F1-2%(7%L-) L=4 TUBE (GRAY) L=4 1
Y r11=YFk 1ST UNITY
87 5290 51 429 CPEEE WASHER 12
88 5290 51 425 AR BLOCK 4

132



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

12%F95700-5~
CAZINPYSBYNC DAY FTY)
INK OSCILLATING ROLLER

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGERD

vFa
SECTION

Iy g vES

| 53427 513
SECTION NUMBER

|

*v—7 DERHBRTEBELTETEADT, v FEJFTHXLT{HEEN,

When ordering items markasd X

hecause they are available only as a set.

,indicate the set number

o &2 /SET Mo L B R PART NAME &
N £hEe/Pharm  meen/COMPONENT PARTS M Oty
89 5300 82 221 A7eyygn SPRING 1

ANTZ2I=Y ZND UNIT

wr 90 92670060808 YEYhE“ILE MEXS HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6XS8 2

91 9680062008 Az MeX20 SET SCREW M6x20 4

133





